AuctaHuma 105
26.12.2025 - 12:40

HOBOIO

- B

TLHUE CTAP

Masibumku, 200m Ha cnnHe

:ROHA‘\\

11 - 15 net
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

damnnus, Nmsa
3anibiB 1 135

3 MNY>XHWKOB Bnagucnas
4 ®EAQOPOBWY Hukuta
5 OJIEMHVKOB Hukuta

3annbiB 2 n3 5

1 PEMWN3OB Unbs
BAPVHOB MwupoH

YAJIOB WUropb
roOPOAVNNIOB ApTem
MACbMEHCKWIN Banepwii
YCOB Wropb

CBAJIOB Muxaun
COKO/OB VBaH

oO~NO O WN

3anbiB 3135

CAPOAPAH ApTém
MBAHUEHKO Bagum
MEYEHEXCKUI PomaH
PELWETHAK AMuTpwii
CEPTEEB WVBaH
MNONETAEB WUrHat
FBOP Erop

YEPE30OB Casenuii

O~NO OIS WN P

3anbie 4 13 5

1 TOPOBLIOB Marseli
FEPIEPT Apocnas
TYMAKOB AnekcaHap
JOOHELL PomaH
MNbWNYEB Erop
MUXANNOB Kupunn
I'YNb Anekceii
BEOJAEB Erop

O~NO OB~ WN

3annbiB 5135

1 BOTATLIPEB Anekcei
MUNPOLUHWNYEHKO Tumocdpeii
3AXAPOB [leHuc
XAYKNHAAH Apocnas
CEBEP BceBonog

KAPACb [laBup,

KO30OPES3 Apomup
3ACNMEHKO Poctucnas

oO~NO O WN

r/p

2011
2012
2014

2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2014
2013
2014

2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014

2011
2013
2012
2012
2013
2011
2011
2010

2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011

lto
o
o

210H
11l

110H.
110H.

110H

110H
1]

11l

I

11l

11l
o
1]

I
lto

KomaHpaa

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13
CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy

KCI1 Nel ®utpoH Mopu3oHT

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

Py

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 HoBouepKkacck
Py

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

KCIM Nel ®uTtpoH Mopu3oHT
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck
CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
CLUOP Ne 2 BosnrofoHck

KCI1 Nel ®utpoH Mopu3oHT
by 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13
MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 r.TaraHpor
MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
CLLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13
MBY CWI "Onnmn”
MBY A0 CLU Ne 1

KMC CLLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck

CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy

BY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22
BY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22
rBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 13

3aaBoyHOe Bpems

NT
3:25.00
3:31.00

3:20.00
3:05.00
3:01.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:02.00
3:10.00
3:25.00

2:59.00
2:50.00
2:46.00
2:45.00
2:45.10
2:47.00
2:56.83
3:00.00

2:40.00
2:37.25
2:33.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:34.86
2:38.88
2:40.00

2:28.00
2:22.20
2:20.50
2:10.00
2:17.00
2:21.02
2:24.45
2:28.09

COK "tOxHbIli MepuanaH"
6acceiiH 50 meTpoB

www.swimlige.ru

https://vk.com/swimlige

CucTtema XpoHoMeTpaxa
SwissTimming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

al202{53rona

26.12.2025 12:57 - CtpaHuua 1

f ‘§ [6Y



www.swimlige.ru

