



НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ ДОНА

105
26.12.2025 - 12:40

, 200m

11 - 15

1 5											
3	2011	I						13		NT	
4	2012	II						-	-	3:25.00	
5	2014	III						-	-	3:31.00	
2 5											
1	2013	2			1					3:20.00	
2	2013	III						10		3:05.00	
3	2012									3:01.00	
4	2012	III						10		3:00.00	
5	2013	1	.					10		3:00.00	
6	2014	1	.					10		3:02.00	
7	2013	1						1		3:10.00	
8	2014									3:25.00	
3 5											
1	2012	1					4			2:59.00	
2	2012	III			1					2:50.00	
3	2012	III					13			2:46.00	
4	2013	II				2				2:45.00	
5	2013	III				2				2:45.10	
6	2014	III					4			2:47.00	
7	2013	II					-	-		2:56.83	
8	2014	III				2				3:00.00	
4 5											
1	2011	II			1					2:40.00	
2	2013	I						13		2:37.25	
3	2012	I					2	.		2:33.00	
4	2012	II						22		2:30.00	
5	2013	II			2					2:30.00	
6	2011	III					4			2:34.86	
7	2011	III					4			2:38.88	
8	2010	III					13			2:40.00	
5 5											
1	2011	II						13		2:28.00	
2	2010	II			"	"				2:22.20	
3	2010	II					1			2:20.50	
4	2010				2					2:10.00	
5	2011	II			-	-				2:17.00	
6	2011	III					22			2:21.02	
7	2011	II					22			2:24.45	
8	2011	I					13			2:28.09	

" "

www.swimlige.ru

50

<https://vk.com/swimlige>

SwissTimming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

26.12.2025 12:57 -

1

26 - 28
декабря 2025 года

